
Door County USBC 

Current Standings 

14th Annual Door County USBC Handicapped Tournamen 

Sorted By Event, Division 

Team, Team 740 & Below, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

The Pin Ticklers 721838 2,747 Forestville, WI 

2 Tip Top Laundry 735519 2,663 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

3 Husby's 726153 2,651 Baileys Harbor, WI 

4 Happy Hour 732744 2,636 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

5 Chasers I 726163 2,596 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

6 The Last Stop 726742 2,586 Ellison Bay, WI 

7 The Scat Pack 725560 2,500 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

Team, Team 741 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

Hannemann-Gosser 735522 2,945 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

2 Red Room 725142 2,927 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

3 Alexanders 735523 2,811 Egg Harbor, WI 

4 Daego Flooring 719538 2,722 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

5 OBIE'S Garage 728582 2,708 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
6 Institute Saloon 735520 2,701 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
7 Mc Donalds 735521 2,686 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

8 Mark It 10-0 718889 2,668 Ellison Bay, WI 

9 The Red Room 721878 2,664 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

10 Apple Valley Pro Shop 721761 2,609 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

11 Huehn's Funeral Home 726567 2,582 Baileys Harbor, WT 

12 Mink River Basin 733345 2,267 Ellison Bay, WI 

Doubles, Doubles 370 & Below, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

I Depas Michelle L. \ Hartel Justin M. 721761 1,391 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

2 Pfannenstiel Michelle J. \ Suess Amanda M. 726163 1,361 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

3 Hunt Danielle J. \ Kerscher Jamie N. 726742 1,355 Ellison Bay, WI 
4 DeGrave Ashley A. \ DeGrave Travis L. 72 1838 1,351 Forestville, WI 

4 Olson Nick A. \ Pfannenstiel Michael J. 726 163 1,351 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

6 Mueller Syndal R. \ Rentmeester Kerri A. 735518 1,349 Sister Bay, WI 

7 Henriksen William T. \ Moss-Henriksen 733345 1,343 Ellison Bay, WI 
Kristie L. 

8 Polcen Chloe J. \ Polcen Rose M. 726742 1,325 Ellison Bay, WI 

9 Schilz Jacob M. \ Zorn Kristin M. 726567 1,317 Baileys Harbor, WI 

10 Juti la Timothy M. \ Moore Timothy A. 735519 1,303 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

11 Krishka Caitlyn R. \ Rupp Alisa M. 725560 1,297 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

12 Corrion Makayla B. \ Jutila Maynette C. 735519 1,267 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

13 Higginbotham Stephen \ VoightJohn 726153 1,240 Baileys Harbor, WT 

13 Cater Nicholas W. \ Cole David T. 728582 1,240 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

15 Heiny Dale L. \ Franklin Peter S. 735521 1,231 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

16 Rupp Robert W. \ Nei Matthew A. 725560 1,211 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

17 Bley Valerie K. \ LeClair Nathan M. 732744 1,206 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

18 Haen Corey M. \ Bley Kevin A. 732744 1,198 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

Doubles, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 
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Door County USBC 

Current Standings 

14th Annual Door County USBC Handicapped Toumamen 

Sorted By Event, Division 

Doubles, Doubles 371 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

1 Adams Tyler J. \ Johnson Dustin J. 718889 1,450 Ellison Bay, WI 

2 Wehringer Ronald \ Anschutz Brett C. 735523 1,440 Egg Harbor, WI 

3 Meyer Jared J. \ Weber Daniel R. 735522 1,434 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

4 Daubner Jason L. \ Church Ken S. 726153 1,395 Baileys Harbor, WI 

5 Lauder Keith J. \ Sperber JeffS. 735520 1,387 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
6 Martin Travis C. \ LaLuzerne Dan K. 725142 1,379 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
7 Zawojski Anthony IV \ Suess Cody R. 719538 1,347 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

8 Tourmo Brian M. \ Shepit Aaron 718889 1,336 Ellison Bay, WI 

8 Minkin Tim J. \ Bundy Donald R. 71 9538 1,336 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

10 Wipperfurth Steve \ Van Oss Nick P. 735522 1,321 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

11 Johnson Dylan R. \ Johnson Dustin J. 734907 1,320 Sister Bay, WI 

12 Kramer Penny J. \ Kramer Bob M. Jr 735524 1,319 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

13 DuBois Jeremy J. \ Hilsabeck Scot R. 733881 1,314 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

14 Moore Todd \ Moore John E. 725142 1,301 Sturgeon Bay, W1 

15 Haen Bernard A. \ Schaefer James E. 726567 1,296 Baileys Harbor, WI 

16 LeMieux Natasha M. \ Polcen Rose M. 726742 1,292 Ellison Bay, WI 
17 Hartl Aaron J. \ Englebert Dale R. 721878 1,286 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

18 LaLuzeme Scott F. \ Blish Chris J. 721878 1,283 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

19 Welch Aaron G. \ Huempfner Shawn F. 735521 1,278 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

20 Voeks Scott C. \ Forbes Tim J. 721761 1,269 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
21 Wheat David S. \ Wheat Jeremy D. 726567 1,254 Baileys Harbor, WI 

22 Krueger Michael J. \ Isaksen Jeffrey H. 735520 1,233 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

23 Heidmann Trisha L. \ Heidmann Matt J. 721838 l , 188 Forestville, WI 

Singles, Singles 185 & Below, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

1 Haen Corey M. 732744 760 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

2 Higginbotham Stephen 726153 752 Baileys Harbor, WI 

3 Moore Timothy A. 735519 751 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

4 Voight John 726153 750 Baileys Harbor, W1 
5 Rentmeester Kerri A. 735518 726 Sister Bay, WI 

6 Hunt Danielle J. 726742 700 Ellison Bay, WI 

7 Henriksen William T . 733345 699 Ellison Bay, WI 

8 Rupp Robert W. 725560 696 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

9 Heiny Dale L. 735521 692 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

10 Martin Travis C. 725142 691 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

10 Tourmo Brian M. 718889 69 1 Ellison Bay, WI 

12 Polcen Chloe J. 726742 690 Ellison Bay, Wl 
13 LeClair Nathan M. 732744 680 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

14 Johnson Dustin J . 734907 679 Sister Bay, WI 

15 Kerscher Jamie N . 726742 678 Ellison Bay, WI 

15 Wehringer Ronald 735523 678 Egg Harbor, WI 
17 Moss-Henriksen Kristie L. 733345 675 Ellison Bay, wr 
18 DeGrave Ashley A. 72 1838 674 Forestville, WT 

19 Nei Matthew A. 725560 67 1 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

19 Rupp Alisa M. 725560 671 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

21 B ley Kevin A. 732744 667 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
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Door County USBC 

Current Standings 

14th Annual Door County USBC Handicapped Toumamen 

Sorted By Event, Division 

Singles, Singles 185 & Below, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

22 Depas Michelle L. 721761 665 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
22 Zorn Kristin M. 726567 665 Baileys Harbor, Wl 

24 Krueger Michael J. 735520 638 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

25 Mueller Syndal R. 735518 637 Sister Bay, WI 

26 Krisbka Caitlyn R. 725560 630 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

27 Olson Nick A. 726163 627 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

28 Heidmann Trisha L. 721838 625 Forestville, WI 

29 Jutila Maynette C. 735519 620 Sturgeon Bay, Wl 

30 Cater Nicholas W. 728582 618 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

31 Suess Cody R. 719538 616 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
32 Suess Amanda M. 726163 611 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

33 Bley Valerie K. 732744 604 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

34 Minkin Tim J. 719538 600 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

Singles, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

1 DeGrave Travis L. 721838 792 ForestviHe, WI 
2 Kramer Bob M. Jr 735524 789 Sturgeon Bay, WJ 
,., 

Franklin Peter S. 735521 753 Sturgeon Bay, WI .) 

4 Van Oss Nick P. 735522 740 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

5 Wipperfurth Steve 735522 733 Sturgeon Bay, WT 

6 Welch Aaron G. 735521 730 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
7 Moore Todd 725142 729 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

8 Englebert Dale R. 721878 723 Sturgeon Bay, W1 

9 Anschutz Brett C. 735523 721 Egg Harbor, WI 

10 Adams Tyler J. 718889 719 Ellison Bay, WI 

11 Polcen Rose M. 726742 713 Ellison Bay, Wl 

12 Hartl Aaron J. 721878 704 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

13 Cole David T. 728582 703 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

14 Daubner Jason L. 726153 701 Baileys Harbor, WI 

14 Forbes Tim J. 721761 701 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

14 Kramer Penny J. 735524 701 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

17 LaLuzerne Scott F. 721878 698 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

17 Sperber Jeffs. 735520 698 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

19 Schaefer James E. 726567 691 Baileys Harbor, WI 

20 Hartel Justin M. 721761 670 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

21 Wheat David S. 726567 667 Baileys Harbor, WI 

21 LaLuzerne Dan K. 725142 667 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
23 DuBois Jeremy J. 733881 665 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

24 Pfannenstiel Michelle J. 726163 663 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

25 Hilsabeck Scot R. 733881 662 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

26 Voeks Scott C. 721761 657 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

27 Meyer Jared J. 735522 655 Sturgeon Bay, Wl 

28 Johnson Dylan R. 734907 653 Sister Bay, WI 

29 Wheat Jeremy D. 726567 651 Baileys Harbor, WI 

30 Moore John E. 725142 646 Sturgeon Bay, wr 
31 Lauder Keith J. 735520 643 Sturgeon Bay, W1 
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Door County USBC 

Current Standings 

14th Annual Door County USBC Handicapped Tournamen 

Sorted By Event, Division 

Singles, Singles 186 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

32 Haen Bernard A. 726567 635 Baileys Harbor, WI 
,.,,., 

Bundy Donald R. 719538 632 Sturgeon Bay, WI .).) 

34 Isaksen Jeffrey H. 735520 624 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

35 Blish Chris J. 721878 619 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

36 LeMieux Natasha M. 726742 606 Ellison Bay, WI 

37 Jutila Timothy M. 735519 601 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

38 Huempfner Shawn F. 735521 599 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

39 Weber Daniel R. 735522 580 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

40 Pfannenstiel Michael J. 726163 570 Sturgeon Bay, Wl 
41 Heidmann Matt J. 721838 568 Forestville, WI 

42 Shepit Aaron 718889 567 Ellison Bay, WI 

43 Schilz Jacob M. 726567 556 Baileys Harbor, WI 
44 Church Ken S. 726153 524 Baileys Harbor, WI 

45 Zawojski Anthony IV 719538 516 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

All Events, Al Events - 186 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

1 Anschutz Brett C. 735523 2,243 Egg Harbor, WI 
2 DeGrave Travis L. 72 1838 2,174 Forestville, WI 

3 LaLuzerne Dan K. 725142 2,141 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

4 Wipperfurth Steve 735522 2, 111 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

5 Meyer Jared J. 735522 2,107 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
6 Weber Daniel R. 735522 2,106 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

7 Moore Todd 725142 2,095 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
8 Van Oss Nick P. 735522 2,084 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
9 Polcen Rose M . 726742 2,078 Ellison Bay, WI 

10 Adams Tyler J. 718889 2,076 Ellison Bay, WI 

11 Welch Aaron G. 735521 2,071 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

12 Blish Chris J. 721878 2,069 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

13 Daubner Jason L. 726153 2,066 Baileys Harbor, Wl 
14 Lauder Keith J. 735520 2,058 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

15 Englebe1i Dale R. 721878 2,033 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

16 Cole David T. 728582 2,030 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

17 Wheat Jeremy D. 726567 2,027 Baileys Harbor, WI 
18 Sperber Jeffs. 735520 2,026 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

19 Bundy Donald R. 719538 2,021 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

20 Pfannenstiel Michelle J. 726163 2,017 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

21 Isaksen Jeffrey H. 735520 1,991 Sturgeon Bay, WT 
22 Johnson Dylan R. 728582 1,980 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

23 Voeks Scott C. 721761 1,975 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

24 Franklin Peter S. 735521 1,965 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

25 Hartl Aaron J. 721878 1,947 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
25 Moore John E. 725142 1,947 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
27 Shepit Aaron 718889 1,944 Ellison Bay, WT 
28 Pfannenstiel Michael J. 726163 1,937 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

29 Forbes Tim J. 721761 1,934 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

30 LaLuzeme Scott F. 721878 1,928 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
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Door County USBC 

Current Standings 

14th Annual Door County USBC Handicapped Tournamen 

Sorted By Event, Division 

All Events, Al Events - 186 & Up, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

31 Huempfuer Shawn F. 735521 1,897 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

32 Schilz Jacob M. 726567 1,886 Baileys Harbor, WI 

33 Wheat David S. 726567 1,872 Baileys Harbor, Wf 

33 LeMieux Natasha M. 726742 1,872 Ellison Bay, W1 

35 Haen Bernard A. 726567 1,868 Baileys Harbor, WI 

35 Heidmann Matt J. 721838 1,868 Forestville, WI 

37 Jutila Timothy M. 735519 1,856 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

38 Church Ken S. 726153 1,852 Baileys Harbor, WI 

39 Zawojski Anthony lV 719538 1,838 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

All Events, All Events - 185 & Below, Handicapped 

Place Team Name Entry Score From 

Moore Timothy A. 735519 2,196 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

2 Martin Travis C. 725142 2,157 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

3 Higginbotham Stephen 726 153 2,135 Baileys Harbor, WI 

4 Hartel Justin M. 721761 2,072 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

5 Kerscher Jamie N. 726742 2,049 Ellison Bay, W1 

6 Johnson Dustin J. 728582 2,045 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
6 Haen Corey M. 732744 2,045 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

8 Tommo Brian M. 718889 2,040 Ellison Bay, Wl 

9 Suess Cody R. 719538 2,037 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

10 Heiny Dale L. 735521 2,036 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

11 Krishka Caitlyn R. 725560 2,035 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

12 Hunt Danielle J. 726742 2,014 Ellison Bay, W1 

13 Polcen Chloe J. 726742 2,000 Ellison Bay, W1 

14 LeClair Nathan M. 732744 1,988 Sturgeon Bay, W1 
15 Depas Michelle L. 721761 1,981 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

16 Heidmann Trisha L. 721838 1,978 Forestville, WI 

17 Voight John 726153 1,960 Baileys Harbor, WI 

18 DeGrave Ashley A. 721838 1,925 Forestville, WI 

19 Rupp Robert W. 725560 1,915 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

20 Olson Nick A. 726163 1,913 Sturgeon Bay, WT 

21 Suess Amanda M. 726163 1,912 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

22 Rentmeester Kerri A. 733345 1,892 Ellison Bay, WI 
23 Bley Kevin A. 732744 1,886 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

24 Minkin Tim J. 719538 1,873 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

25 Nei Matthew A. 725560 1,867 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

26 Rupp Alisa M. 725560 1,859 Sturgeon Bay, W1 
27 Jutila Maynette C. 735519 1,855 Sturgeon Bay, W1 

28 Krueger Michael J. 735520 1,849 Sturgeon Bay, WI 

29 Bley Valerie K. 732744 1,832 Sturgeon Bay, WI 
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